LED Pyramid Corn Bulb
HYD-
LED Pyramid corn bulb is designed to meet the needs for indoor and
outdoor lighting fixtures retrofit ( ), to just replace the inside MH/Base up
HPS / HID lamp,  while keep the fixture remain.
US
ULRC
LISTED

Be� er for heat dissipa�on
Thermal Dimming
When the temperature reaches 90 ,℃
lamp power is reduced ,to ensure key
components including the LEDs are
not overheated.
IP65 driver
Aluminum enclosed
Sunon brand Fan
ball bearing
Epistar SMD Tech
125lm/w or 150lm/w
Aluminum fins heat sink
93% purity
Specification data
HYD-20W8S 20W ￠106*167mm 2,600lm 3,000lm 40-60W HID, CFL Ra>83
HYD-30W8S 30W 3,900lm 4,500lm 75-105w MH, HPS Ra>83
HYD-40W8S 40W 5,200lm 6,000lm 125-150w MH, HPS Ra>83
HYD-50W8S 50W 6,500lm 7,500lm 175-225w MH, HPS Ra>83
HYD-60W8S 60W 7,500lm 9,000lm 225-250w MH, HPS Ra>83
HYD-80W10S 80W ￠150*218mm 10,000lm 12,000lm 250-300w MH, HPS Ra>83
￠128*180mm
Item No.               Watts              Dimension                                                                            Replacement CRIItem No.               Watts              Dimension                                                                            Replacement CRI
Luminous Flux Luminous Flux
(125lm/w) (150lm/w)